
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2022;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202201060000
07900

01/06/2022
02:57:32 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWELL
AMANDA
BROOKE

7 115 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

202201110000
12400

01/11/2022
09:39:30 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESTER F
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20170111000
014550

202201140000
19140

01/14/2022
03:57:41 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEFFIELD
BOBBY JAMES

6 51 Lot#:68 Book:6
Pg:51
Sub:TRIPLE
SPRINGS 1ST
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

202201180000
19150

01/18/2022
08:01:39 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE
HUGH M

17 88 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:88
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 36 &
37

202201200000
24570

01/20/2022
10:51:31 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUCKELEW
ALAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20181119000
408750

202201250000
34720

01/25/2022
11:24:39 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSS
DEBORAH L

37 105 Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

202201250000
34710

01/25/2022
11:24:37 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MADISON
BOBBY
LEWUAN

Instr
#:20200825000
370420

202201250000
35130

01/25/2022
12:21:16 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS JESSE
LEON

20 8 Lot#:120
Book:20 Pg:8
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BRENTWOOD
SECTOR 15
PHASE TWO

202201260000
36310

01/26/2022
12:28:39 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAMAR
BENJAMIN
POWELL

Instr
#:20140306000
062270

202201260000
36340

01/26/2022
12:28:42 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KING
CHRISTOPHE
R S

Instr
#:20150302000
063990

202201200000
27360

01/20/2022
01:30:49 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATEL ASIF 13 135 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Sub:STONE
BROOK 1ST
SECTOR



202201280000
40170

01/28/2022
12:15:39 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARREKER
KEITH
JORDAN

Instr
#:20190318000
085450

202201280000
40180

01/28/2022
12:15:40 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAXLEY JOHN
STEVEN

Instr
#:20141204000
381240

202201280000
40190

01/28/2022
12:15:41 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HADDOCK
ANTHONY
WADE

Instr
#:20080125000
033350

202201280000
40220

01/28/2022
12:15:44 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POURNARAS
NICKOLAOS G

Instr
#:20140109000
008900

202201280000
40210

01/28/2022
12:15:43 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEEKS
NANCY E

Instr
#:20171025000
386160

202201280000
40230

01/28/2022
12:15:45 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COYNE
PATRICK

Instr
#:20150909000
315150

202201280000
40250

01/28/2022
12:15:47 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SUNG
TAEYONG

Instr
#:20180815000
290960

202201310000
41060

01/31/2022
08:18:17 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
SANDRA H

Instr
#:20170605000
195710

202202010000
44130

02/01/2022
08:08:44 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVETT
BARRY
KENNETH

18 127 Lot#:24
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES

202202010000
44160

02/01/2022
08:12:27 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICKETTS
THOMAS LEE

Instr
#:20150218000
051700

202202070000
56050

02/07/2022
04:29:15 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERY
KAREN
ELIZABETH

35 23 Lot#:3207
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

202202070000
56060

02/07/2022
04:31:25 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DORIETY
BRENT
LAVENDER

40 29 Lot#:8 Book:40
Pg:29
Sub:FADORA II

202202020000
46330

02/02/2022
09:09:05 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCOMBS
DEANNA L

39 130 Lot#:30
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE



202202020000
47560

02/02/2022
02:31:52 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILBANKS
CHAD A

Instr
#:20121026000
412230

202202110000
60580

02/11/2022
08:01:00 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK
CLIFFORD D

21 49 Lot#:48
Book:21 Pg:49
Sub:BROOK
CHASE
ESTATES
PHASE I

202202140000
62620

02/14/2022
08:01:55 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REED
JEREMY

15 90 Lot#:41
Book:15 Pg:90
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 11TH
ADDITION

202202170000
69940

02/17/2022
01:49:16 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSH
KENNETH
ANDREW

4 73 Lot#:9 Book:4
Pg:73
Sub:WILLOW
ISLAND
SUBDIVISION

202202170000
69940

02/17/2022
01:49:16 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSH
KENNETH
ANDREW

0 0 Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202202180000
71620

02/18/2022
12:56:33 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

4 73 Instr
#:20210924000
467520

Lot#:9 Book:4
Pg:73
Sub:WILLOW
ISLAND
SUBDIVISION


