Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201060000 07900	01/06/2022 02:57:32 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWELL AMANDA BROOKE			7	115		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP
202201110000 12400	01/11/2022 09:39:30 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER F JEFFREY					Instr #:20170111000 014550	
202201140000 19140	01/14/2022 03:57:41 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEFFIELD BOBBY JAMES			6	51		Lot#:68 Book:6 Pg:51 Sub:TRIPLE SPRINGS 1ST SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
202201180000 19150	01/18/2022 08:01:39 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE HUGH M			17	88		Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:88 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 36 & 37
202201200000 24570	01/20/2022 10:51:31 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKELEW ALAN CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20181119000 408750	
202201250000 34720	01/25/2022 11:24:39 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSS DEBORAH L			37	105		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
202201250000 34710	01/25/2022 11:24:37 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MADISON BOBBY LEWUAN					Instr #:20200825000 370420	
202201250000 35130	01/25/2022 12:21:16 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS JESSE LEON			20	8		Lot#:120 Book:20 Pg:8 Sub:WEATHER LY BRENTWOOD SECTOR 15 PHASE TWO
202201260000 36310	01/26/2022 12:28:39 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMAR BENJAMIN POWELL					Instr #:20140306000 062270	
202201260000 36340	01/26/2022 12:28:42 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KING CHRISTOPHE R S					Instr #:20150302000 063990	
202201200000 27360	01/20/2022 01:30:49 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATEL ASIF			13	135		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Sub:STONE BROOK 1ST SECTOR

			1	_	1	ı	1	1		
202201280000 40170	01/28/2022 12:15:39 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARREKER KEITH JORDAN				Instr #:20190318000 085450	
202201280000 40180	01/28/2022 12:15:40 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAXLEY JOHN STEVEN				Instr #:20141204000 381240	
202201280000 40190	01/28/2022 12:15:41 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HADDOCK ANTHONY WADE				Instr #:20080125000 033350	
202201280000 40220	01/28/2022 12:15:44 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POURNARAS NICKOLAOS G				Instr #:20140109000 008900	
202201280000 40210	01/28/2022 12:15:43 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEKS NANCY E				Instr #:20171025000 386160	
202201280000 40230	01/28/2022 12:15:45 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COYNE PATRICK				Instr #:20150909000 315150	
202201280000 40250	01/28/2022 12:15:47 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUNG TAEYONG				Instr #:20180815000 290960	
202201310000 41060	01/31/2022 08:18:17 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON SANDRA H				Instr #:20170605000 195710	
202202010000 44130	02/01/2022 08:08:44 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVETT BARRY KENNETH		18	127		Lot#:24 Book:18 Pg:127 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES
202202010000 44160	02/01/2022 08:12:27 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKETTS THOMAS LEE				Instr #:20150218000 051700	
202202070000 56050	02/07/2022 04:29:15 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERY KAREN ELIZABETH		35	23		Lot#:3207 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
202202070000 56060	02/07/2022 04:31:25 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORIETY BRENT LAVENDER		40	29		Lot#:8 Book:40 Pg:29 Sub:FADORA II
20220200000 46330	02/02/2022 09:09:05 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCOMBS DEANNA L		39	130		Lot#:30 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE

202202020000 47560	02/02/2022 02:31:52 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILBANKS CHAD A				Instr #:20121026000 412230	
202202110000 60580	02/11/2022 08:01:00 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK CLIFFORD D		21	49		Lot#:48 Book:21 Pg:49 Sub:BROOK CHASE ESTATES PHASE I
202202140000 62620	02/14/2022 08:01:55 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED JEREMY		15	90		Lot#:41 Book:15 Pg:90 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
202202170000 69940	02/17/2022 01:49:16 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSH KENNETH ANDREW		4	73		Lot#:9 Book:4 Pg:73 Sub:WILLOW ISLAND SUBDIVISION
202202170000 69940	02/17/2022 01:49:16 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSH KENNETH ANDREW		0	0		Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202202180000 71620	02/18/2022 12:56:33 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		4	73	Instr #:20210924000 467520	Lot#:9 Book:4 Pg:73 Sub:WILLOW ISLAND SUBDIVISION